This document is made available through the declassification efforts
and research of John Greenewald, Jr., creator of:

The@BIaCioVatlt

The Black Vault is the largest online Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)
document clearinghouse in the world. The research efforts here are
responsible for the declassification of hundreds of thousands of pages
released by the U.S. Government & Military.

Discover the Truth at: http://www.theblackvault.com


http://www.theblackvault.com

P

W@mnmn

FOR : All Ofiice of Security Employees

SUBJECT :

The follewing persornel location changes

12 August 1965:

Nzame
3

D

Jack s. Turton

James McCerd

T“Mh'zell

Harlan A, Westrell
(temporarily lecated
Room 4E-£D, -7352

N. Harris Lyon ’

Willizam A, Csbherre

93

Ecward J. Kezne
Ralph O. Trvuve

NOTICE MO, 65-13

Location of Personnel

Room
4E-70
1E-12
1200 Alcott
4E-70
1E-58

(12 WK FV RN N N

I M I e
1 1
U &y e (0
o

da
v
*

=

Director of

SECRET -

Telephone -

downgrading and =

"

& -
are effective

7942 -
6821 o
2533 '
6746

7961

7951
5660
5861
7293
5961

Group 1 o
Excluded from autcmatic -

Aerliscelfimmne mo





