This document is made available through the declassification efforts and research of John Greenewald, Jr., creator of:

## The Black Vault



The Black Vault is the largest online Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) document clearinghouse in the world. The research efforts here are responsible for the declassification of hundreds of thousands of pages released by the U.S. Government & Military.

**Discover the Truth at: http://www.theblackvault.com** 

104-10123-10411

## SCRET

office of

James 6 & - 115-948

Same 6 & - 115-948

Same 6 & - 115-948

OFFICE OF SECURITY NOTICE NO. 65-13

FOR

All Office of Security Employees

SUBJECT: Location of Personnel

The following personnel location changes are effective 12 August 1965:

Name 63	Room	Telephone
Jack S. Turton James McCord James P. O'Connell	4E-70 4E-12 1200 Alcott	79 <b>42</b> 6821 2533
Harlan A. Westrell (temporarily located Room 4E-60, x-7852)	4E-70 4E-58	6746 7961
N. Harris Lyon William A. Osborse  Edward J. Kane Ralph O. True	4E-58 1F-16 4E-60 3E-54 4E42	7951 5660 5861 7293 5961

Howard J. Osborn
Director of Security

